

# Sanibel Shell Show Sponsorship Packet

The Sanibel-Captiva Shell Club

March 6-8, 2025
The Marriott Sanibel Harbour Resort & Spa



# The 2025 Sanibel Shell Show

# March 6-8, 2025 The Marriott Sanibel Harbour Resort

#### 2025 SANIBEL SHELL SHOW SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

ALL SPONSORS RECEIVE (in sizes commensurate with levels)

- Invitation to preview the show before the Show Ribbon Cutting
- Mention in the club publication, The Junonia
- Sponsor Ribbon on Name Tag
- Recognition on a Banner during the show
- Personalized Graphic on social media

JUNONIA \$7,000  Blow the conch trumpet to open the show Opportunity to speak at the Show Ribbon Cutting Special Recognition at Judge's Reception 2025 Show T-shirt
GOLDEN OLIVE \$5,000  Help cut the ribbon to open the show Opportunity to speak at the Show Ribbon Cutting Recognition at Judge's Reception 2025 Show T-shirt
SCOTCH BONNET \$2,500 Special recognition at Show Ribbon Cutting Opportunity to speak at the Show Ribbon Cutting Recognition at Judge's Reception 2025 Show T-shirt
LION'S PAW \$1,000 Recognition at the Show Ribbon Cutting & Judge's Reception 2025 Show T-shirt
ALPHABET CONE \$500 Recognition at the Show Ribbon Cutting & Judge's Reception
WENTLETRAP \$250 Recognition at the Show Ribbon Cutting

## The 2025 Sanibel Shell Show

### March 6-8, 2025

#### The Marriott Sanibel Harbour Resort

Your Name	
Sponsor Name as you would like it to appear	
Email address	
Phone number ()	
Total Dollars \$	

TO ENJOY FULL BENEFITS PAYMENT MUST BE RECEIVED BY JANUARY 10, 2025.

Click <u>HERE</u> to complete the form on the Shell Club's website and pay with PayPal.

Or mail this form with a check payable to the Sanibel-Captiva Shell Club at P.O. Box 355, Sanibel, FL 33957.

Or if you are in the area, call Clair at 303-319-2435 and she will pick up your check!

The Sanibel-Captiva Shell Club, Inc. is a listed 501(c)(3) organization under IRS statutes and is registered as such under Florida law. Your donation may be tax-deductible as a charitable contribution as determined by the US Internal Revenue Service. Please consult your tax advisor.

#### THANK YOU

Artwork for the banner must be submitted by February 1, 2025 in AI, EPS, PDF or SVG format to the following email address: thesanibelshellshow@gmail.com